

Lindt Lindor Assorted Selection Box 227g

Ingredients

LINDOR Milk chocolate truffles with a smooth melting filling, Ingredients: sugar, vegetable fat (coconut, palm kernel), cocoa butter, cocoa mass, whole milk powder, skimmed milk powder, lactose anhydrous milk fat, emulsifier (soya lecithin), barley malt extract, flavourings. May contain hazelnuts and other nuts. Milk chocolate contains: Cocoa solids: 32% minimum, Milk solids: 21% minimum, LINDOR White chocolate truffles with a smooth melting filling, Ingredients: sugar, cocoa butter, vegetable fat (coconut, palm kernel), whole milk powder, lactose, emulsifier (soya lecithin), flavourings. May contain hazelnuts and other nuts, LINDOR Milk chocolate truffles with hazelnut pieces and a smooth melting filling, Ingredients: sugar, vegetable fat (coconut, palm kernel), cocoa butter, cocoa mass, whole milk powder, hazelnuts (4.2%), skimmed milk powder, lactose, anhydrous milk fat, emulsifier (soya lecithin), barley malt extract, flavourings , May contain other nuts. Milk chocolate contains: Cocoa Solids: 31% min., Milk Solids: 20% min, LINDOR Milk chocolate treat bar with a smooth melting filling (41%), Ingredients: sugar, vegetable fat (coconut, palm kernel), cocoa butter, whole milk powder, cocoa mass, lactose, skim milk powder, anhydrous milk fat, emulsifier (soya lecithin), barley malt extract, flavourings. May contain hazelnuts, almonds. Milk chocolate contains: cocoa solids: 30% minimum, Milk solids: 14% minimum, LINDOR Milk chocolate treat bar with a smooth melting orange filling (40%) Ingredients: sugar, vegetable fat (coconut, palm kernel), cocoa butter, cocoa mass, whole milk powder, lactose, skim milk powder, emulsifier (soya lecithin), anhydrous milk fat, barley malt extract, orange oil (0.1%), flavouring. May contain hazelnuts, almonds. Milk chocolate contains: cocoa solids: 30% minimum, Milk solids: 14% minimum, LINDOR Milk chocolate treat bar with salt crystals (Fleur de Sel) and a smooth melting filling (40%) with caramel (3.7%), Ingredients: sugar, cocoa butter, vegetable fat (coconut, palm kernel), whole milk powder, cocoa mass, lactose, skim milk powder, cream powder, emulsifier (soya lecithin), anhydrous milk fat, barley malt extract, salt crystals (Fleur de Sel) (0.2%), flavourings, natural flavouring, salt. , May contain hazelnuts, almonds and other nut, Milk chocolate contains: Cocoa solids: 32% minimum, Milk solids: 21% minimum

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Nuts

Milk

Soya

Hazelnuts

Nuts

May contain Allergens

Hazelnuts

Almonds

Nuts

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Chocolate contains Milk Solids 14% min Cocoa Solids 30% min

Nutritional Information

Portion Size - g

Energy - kJ 2587 per 100g

Energy - kcal 623 per 100g

Fat (g) 47 per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) 34 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 44 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 42 per 100g

Fibre (g) - per 100g

Protein (g) 5.1 per 100g

Salt (g) 0.17 per 100g

Storage Information

Chilled -2c to 5c

Country of Origin

Italy

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.